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Place Name Member # Born Country
1 URUSHADZE Giorgi 00858281 22-Apr-09 GEO
2 HUSEYNOV Abbas 00855292 22-Mar-09 AZE
3T AYAZ Yigit 00851653 01-Jan-08 TUR
3T BERRAK candeniz 00858473 21-Jan-09 TUR
5 EYBELMAN ARIEL 00863448 07-Feb-08 UKR
6 TAKKA Arda 00857287 15-May-09 TUR
7T BARIS Efe 00851657 04-Jan-08 TUR
7T KUMUK Poyraz 00851699 17-Jun-08 TUR
9 AKPINAR ali baris 00858455 15-Aug-08 TUR
10 BOSTANBAS sarp 00858463 28-Feb-08 TUR
11 GUVEN uluc eke 00858457 17-Jul-09 TUR
12T AKALIN Arda 00855578 24-Feb-08 TUR
12T BASAR Muhammed Arda 00858464 26-Feb-08 TUR
14 GOLDFELD Vladimir 00857694 28-Aug-09 ISR
15 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda 00858456 17-May-10 TUR
16 GUNGOR Berk 00855584 01-Mar-08 TUR
17 GLOTTE Gleb 00857715 24-Jun-08 ISR
18 ALAKBARZADE Ismayil 00864903 24-Jan-08 AZE
19 GAR umut 00858461 05-Aug-08 TUR
20 BOBOKHIDZE GIORGI 00857998 19-May-09 GEO
21 ZUFFA CONSTANTINO 00864913 04-Jan-10 GEO
22 CALISKAN tuna 00858459 05-Jun-09 TUR
23 MERT kuzey gazi 00860885 09-Jan-09 TUR
24 COSKUN erturk selim 00858462 02-Feb-10 TUR
25 BOZKUS berken 00860519 30-Aug-09 TUR
26 JIMSHELEISHVILI DAVITI 00863320 17-Sep-08 GEO
27 ISLAMZADE Aykhan 00865048 27-Jun-09 AZE
28 VAPURCU Ege 00855585 09-Sep-09 TUR
29 KURALOV Yerkanat 00864973 11-Apr-09 KAZ
30 BAYRAM barlas 00860886 19-Apr-10 TUR
31 MAMMADLI GARAY 00862054 13-Dec-10 AZE
32T ALOTAISHAN TAMIM 00864893 01-May-11 KSA
32T ALANAZI ABDULSALAM 00856465 03-Dec-08 KSA
34 ALMTIRI HUSSAM 00862113 03-Sep-09 KSA
35T JIKIA DEMURI 00862276 03-Jan-11 GEO
35T ONIANI GABRIEL 00858195 08-Feb-10 GEO
37 OZERDEM can 00860903 18-Mar-10 TUR
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Strip Blue

10:00

Referee(s):

AYTAC Huseyin Adil (TUR)
APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

AYAZ Yigit TUR

JIMSHELEISHVILI DAVITI GEO

GUVEN uluc eke TUR

ALAKBARZADE Ismayil AZE

OZERDEM can TUR

GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR

Strip Blue

10:45

Referee(s):

TAS Alper (TUR)
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

GAR umut TUR

EYBELMAN ARIEL UKR

ALMTIRI HUSSAM KSA

URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO

MAMMADLI GARAY AZE

CALISKAN tuna TUR

GUNGOR Berk TUR

Strip Red

10:00

Referee(s):

CHEISHVILI Nikoloz (GEO)
TAS Alper (TUR)

OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR

BOBOKHIDZE GIORGI GEO

KUMUK Poyraz TUR

VAPURCU Ege TUR

BOSTANBAS sarp TUR

ALOTAISHAN TAMIM KSA



Strip Green

10:00

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

MERT kuzey gazi TUR

KURALOV Yerkanat KAZ

ONIANI GABRIEL GEO

AKALIN Arda TUR

BERRAK candeniz TUR

GLOTTE Gleb ISR

Strip Green

10:45

Referee(s):

CHEISHVILI Nikoloz (GEO)
AYTAC Huseyin Adil (TUR)

TAKKA Arda TUR

COSKUN erturk selim TUR

HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE

ALANAZI ABDULSALAM KSA

BAYRAM barlas TUR

ZUFFA CONSTANTINO GEO

Strip Red

10:45

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

AKPINAR ali baris TUR

BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR

BARIS Efe TUR

BOZKUS berken TUR

JIKIA DEMURI GEO

ISLAMZADE Aykhan AZE
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Last First Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Alakbarzade Ismayil AZE 24-Jan-08 EFC #00864903
Huseynov Abbas AZE 100 22-Mar-09 EFC #00855292
Islamzade Aykhan AZE 27-Jun-09 EFC #00865048
Mammadli GARAY AZE 13-Dec-10 EFC #00862054
Verstakovas DANIEL AZE 154 22-Oct-08 EFC #00858423
Bobokhidze GIORGI GEO 378 19-May-09 EFC #00857998
Jikia DEMURI GEO 03-Jan-11 EFC #00862276
Jimsheleishvili DAVITI GEO 344 17-Sep-08 EFC #00863320
Oniani GABRIEL GEO 379 08-Feb-10 EFC #00858195
Urushadze Giorgi GEO 26 22-Apr-09 EFC #00858281
Zuffa CONSTANTINO GEO 04-Jan-10 EFC #00864913
Glotte Gleb ISR 279 24-Jun-08 EFC #00857715
Goldfeld Vladimir ISR 225 28-Aug-09 EFC #00857694
Kuralov Yerkanat KAZ 11-Apr-09 EFC #00864973
Alanazi ABDULSALAM KSA 315 03-Dec-08 EFC #00856465
Almtiri HUSSAM KSA 423 03-Sep-09 EFC #00862113
Alotaishan TAMIM KSA 01-May-11 EFC #00864893
Akalin Arda TUR 56 24-Feb-08 EFC #00855578
Akpinar ali baris TUR 73 15-Aug-08 EFC #00858455
Ayaz Yigit TUR 3 01-Jan-08 EFC #00851653
Baris Efe TUR 91 04-Jan-08 EFC #00851657
Basar Muhammed Arda TUR 300 26-Feb-08 EFC #00858464
Bayram barlas TUR 19-Apr-10 EFC #00860886
Berrak candeniz TUR 137 21-Jan-09 EFC #00858473
Bostanbas sarp TUR 243 28-Feb-08 EFC #00858463
Bozkus berken TUR 299 30-Aug-09 EFC #00860519
Caliskan tuna TUR 237 05-Jun-09 EFC #00858459
Coskun erturk selim TUR 294 02-Feb-10 EFC #00858462
Gar umut TUR 408 05-Aug-08 EFC #00858461
Gungor Berk TUR 01-Mar-08 EFC #00855584
Guven uluc eke TUR 191 17-Jul-09 EFC #00858457
Kumuk Poyraz TUR 43 17-Jun-08 EFC #00851699
Mert kuzey gazi TUR 323 09-Jan-09 EFC #00860885
Osmanagaoglu ziya arda TUR 326 17-May-10 EFC #00858456
Ozerdem can TUR 413 18-Mar-10 EFC #00860903
Takka Arda TUR 57 15-May-09 EFC #00857287
Vapurcu Ege TUR 09-Sep-09 EFC #00855585
Eybelman ARIEL UKR 157 07-Feb-08 EFC #00863448


